Southern Manatee Fire & Rescue

Training Division Report

October 2013
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Major Subjects:

Training Hours Total:

Aver age per Person:

Fitness Hours Only:

Average per Person:

Apparatus Certifications:

Rider Certifications:

Courses Completed:

ICS & Multistory Buildings

Hazmat, Carbon Monoxide & Fumigation
Officer’s Training

ERT/Civil Disturbance/Bombs & Bomb Threats
Confined Space Operations

Safety Near Traffic, Mutual Aid, App Placement
EMT Modules

Respiratory Protection & Safety

Airport & Working around Aircraft Safety
Group Fitness

2528.25
36.64

424.50
6.34

00
00

DebbieT. - Great Plains Summit Class
Lt. Lambert- Trench Rescue Ops Tech

October was Fire Prevention Month, so the training was EMT modules,
group fitness and policy review. Thisallowsthe crewsflexibility to attend
the Public Education classes scheduled every business day during this
month. Next month will be very busy with 4 classes scheduled, 3 of which
will be taught 6 times each so all personnel can attend.



November’s Topics:

State Certifications:

Misc:

Hazmat, CO & Fumigation ROG

Officer’s Training

EMT Module

SHRP-2 (Traffic Incident Safety) Class
Presumptive Awar eness Class

Employee Assistance Program Awar eness Class
Handson Training

FPL Awareness Class

Officer’s Choice

Driver/Operator Training

F/F White- Fire Officer |

F/F Wojcik- Completed Officer Develop. 80 runs



